Asdui ven Haf o oude Hafo VI aans-Brabant 07-07-24

1 VLAYEN JULES

2 SCHOUTERS- LEBRUN
3 DE KEYSER GECRGES
4 DE KEYSER GEORGES
5 SCHOUTERS- LEBRUN
6 LI MBORGS YVES

7 VAN HOCOF PETER

8 DE KEYSER GEORGES
9 ADRI AENS - SERVERI US
10 NOLMANS WLLY

11 VERHEYEN LOUI S

12 VAN HOOF PETER
13 DE KEYSER GEORGES
14 DUERI NCKX GUI DO
15 VLAYEN JULES

BEKKEVOORT
BEKKEVOORT
MESSELBROE
MESSELBROE
BEKKEVOORT
HALEN

BEKKEVOORT
MESSELBROE
BEKKEVOORT
SCHERPENHE
SCHERPENHE
BEKKEVOORT
MESSELBROE

203332123
207215722
206697722
202202823
211678421
203221423
207226522
202208623
203217323
206756122
202144723
203233023
206697522

ST-JORI S- W 207128622

BEKKEVOCORT

203330523

11-05-24
25-05-24
08-06-24
15-06- 24
23-06- 24
29-06-24
06-07-24



